
20-800-1 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS
2022-23 PROGRAM CURRICULUM CHECKLIST 

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE (FVTC) 

Name/Student ID Date 

ENGLISH - 6 Credits Required 
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-801-136 English Composition 1 WF 100 First Year Writing 3 
10-801-185
or
20-801-223

English Composition 2 WF 105 Research and Rhetoric 3 

SPEECH - 3 Credits Required 
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number 

UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-801-196 Oral/Interpersonal Communication COMM 166 Fundamentals of Interpersonal 
Communication 3 

10-801-198 Speech COMM 133 Fundamentals of Public Address 3 
HUMANITIES - 12 Credits Required 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number 
UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

20-801-204 Introduction to Literature ENGLISH 104 Introduction to Literature 3 

10-801-197 Technical Reporting COMM 101TR Elective 3 

10-809-103 Think Critically & Creatively PHILOS 103 Logic and Reasoning 3 

10-809-166 Introduction to Ethics PHILOS 102 Contemporary Ethical Issues 3 

20-802-211 Spanish 1 SPANISH 101 Introduction to Spanish 4 

SOCIAL SCIENCE - 12 Credits Required 
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number 

UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

20-803-211 US History to 1877 HISTORY 205 American History to 1865 3 
10-809-143 Microeconomics ECON 203 Micro Economic Analysis 3 
10-809-144 Macroeconomics ECON 202 Macro Economic Analysis 3 
10-809-196 Introduction to Sociology SOCIOL 101 Introduction to Sociology 3 
10-809-198 Introduction to Psychology PSYCH 102 Introduction to Psychology 3 

MATHEMATICS AND NATURAL SCIENCE – Minimum of 10 Credits 
Mathematics – 3-4 Credits Required / Natural Science – 7-8 Credits Required (includes one lab course) 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-804-135 Quantitative Reasoning MATH 102 Quantitative Reasoning 3 
10-804-189 Introductory Statistics BUS ADM 220 Business Statistics 3 
10-806-114 General Biology BIOLOGY 201/202 Principles of Biology / Lab 4 
10-806-134 General Chemistry CHEM 70TLL/92TLL Science Elective 4 
10-806-154 General Physics I PHYSICS 103 Fundamentals of Physics I 4 
10-806-189 Basic Anatomy HUMBIOL 102 Introduction to Human Biology 3 



HEALTH/WELLNESS – 1 Credit Required 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

20-807-202 Health & Fitness for Life General Elective General Elective 1 

20-807-203 Stress Management: Fitness for Life General Elective General Elective 1 

WORLD LANGUAGE – 4 Credits Required 
May be met with one year of high school world language, with a grade of “C” or better. 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

20-802-211 Spanish 1 (credits counted in Humanities) SPANISH 101 Introduction to Spanish 4 

DIVERSITY & ETHNIC STUDIES – 3 Credits Required 
Courses that meet this requirement may also count toward Humanities or Social Science. 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number 
UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-809-172 Introduction to Diversity HUMSTUD 213 Ethnic Diversity and Human Values 3 

ELECTIVES – 10 Credits Required 

FVTC Catalog 
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-804-197 College Algebra & Trig with Applications MATH 104 Precalculus 4 
10-804-198 Calculus 1 MATH 202 Calculus & Analytical Geometry I 4 
10-804-181 Calculus 2 MATH 203 Calculus & Analytical Geometry II 4 
10-806-112 Principles of Sustainability ENVSCI 30TLL Science Elective 3 
10-809-159 Abnormal Psychology PSYCH 435 Psychopathology 3 
10-809-188 Developmental Psychology PSYCH 203 Intro. to Lifespan Development 3 

Program Requirements 61 Total 
Credits 

All prerequisite/corequisite courses must be completed with a grade point of 2.0 or better. 

Please note, this transfer table indicates how individual courses transfer to UW-Green Bay, 
and does not include program or major specific information. For information about pathways 

to a specific degree at UW-Green Bay, please contact UW-Green Bay Admissions at 
uwgb@uwgb.edu or 920-465-2111. 



20-800-2 ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE
PROGRAM CURRICULUM CHECKLIST 

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE (FVTC) 

Name/Student ID Date 

ENGLISH - 6 Credits Required 
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number 

UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-801-136 English Composition 1 WF 100 First Year Writing 3 
10-801-185
or
20-801-223

English Composition 2 WF 105 Research and Rhetoric 3 

SPEECH - 3 Credits Required 
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number 

UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-801-196 Oral/Interpersonal Communication COMM 166 Fundamentals of Interpersonal 
Communication 3 

10-801-198 Speech COMM 133 Fundamentals of Public Address 3 
HUMANITIES - 6 Credits Required 
(Must include at least 2 disciplines) 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

20-801-204 Introduction to Literature ENGLISH 104 Introduction to Literature 3 

10-809-103 Think Critically & Creatively PHILOS 103 Logic and Reasoning 3 
10-809-166 Introduction to Ethics PHILOS 102 Contemporary Ethical Issues 3 

SOCIAL SCIENCE - 6 Credits Required 
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number 

UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

20-803-211 US History to 1877 HISTORY 205 American History to 1865 3 
10-809-196 Introduction to Sociology SOCIOL 101 Introduction to Sociology 3 
10-809-198 Introduction to Psychology PSYCH 102 Introduction to Psychology 3 

MATHEMATICS AND NATURAL SCIENCE – Minimum of 20 Credits 
-Mathematics (3-4 cr. required) at the level of College Algebra, Statistics, Quantitative Reasoning or higher

-Natural Science includes two lab courses, one from each of two different science disciplines
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-806-114 General Biology BIOLOGY 201/202 Principles of Biology / Lab 4 
10-806-134 General Chemistry CHEM 70TLL/92TLL Science Elective 4 
10-806-154 General Physics I PHYSICS 103 Fundamentals of Physics I 4 
10-806-186 Introduction to Biochemistry CHEM 101TR Science Elective 4 
10-806-189 Basic Anatomy HUM BIOL 102 Introduction to Human Biology 3 
10-804-135 Quantitative Reasoning MATH 102 Quantitative Reasoning 3 
10-804-189 Introductory Statistics BUS ADM 220 Business Statistics 3 
10-804-197 College Algebra & Trigonometry MATH 104 Precalculus 4 

HEALTH/WELLNESS – 1 Credit Required 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number 
UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

20-807-202 Nutrition for Life 1 
20-807-203 Stress Management: Fitness for Life 1 



WORLD LANGUAGE – 4 Credits Required 
May be met with one year of high school world language, with a grade of “C” or better. 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UWO Catalog 

Number UWO Course: Credits 

20-802-211 Spanish 1 SPANISH 101 Introduction to Spanish 4 
DIVERSITY & ETHNIC STUDIES – 3 Credits Required 

Courses that meet this requirement may also count toward Humanities or Social Science. 
FVTC Catalog  

Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 
Catalog Number 

UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-809-172 Introduction to Diversity HUMSTUD 213 Ethnic Diversity and Human Values 3 
ELECTIVES – 12 Credits Required 

FVTC Catalog  
Number FVTC Course: UW-Green Bay 

Catalog Number 
UW-Green Bay Course: Credits 

10-804-198 Calculus 1 MATH 202 Calculus & Analytical Geometry I 4 
10-804-181 Calculus 2 MATH 203 Calculus & Analytical Geometry II 4 
10-806-177 General Anatomy & Physiology HUM BIOL 240 + 241 if 

both taken. HUM BIOL 
Elective is only one 
taken. 

Anatomy & Physiology + Lab or 
Elective credit 

 4 
10-806-179 Advanced Anatomy & Physiology 4 

10-806-197 Microbiology BIOLOGY 323/324 Principle of Microbiology / Lab 4 
10-809-143 Microeconomics ECON 203 Micro Economic Analysis 3 
10-809-144 Macroeconomics ECON 202 Macro Economic Analysis 3 

Program Requirements 61 Total 
Credits 

All prerequisite/corequisite courses must be completed with a grade point of 2.0 or better. 

Please note, this transfer table indicates how individual courses transfer to UW-Green 
Bay, and does not include program or major specific information. For information about 

pathways to a specific degree at UW-Green Bay, please contact UW-Green Bay 
Admissions at uwgb@uwgb.edu or 920-465-2111. 
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